
001 |RO 22 1106162M |GUT |DB0DFCF6 |20.07 16:12:14.3 |OK |01 |033 |
002 |RO 21 0717193M |AB |DB0058FF |20.07 16:23:03.1 |OK |01 |006 |
003 |RO 24 0411894F |AB |DB075A06 |20.07 16:25:04.2 |OK |02 |027 |
004 |RO 24 1099480F |GUT |DB13220F |20.07 16:35:50.6 |OK |03 |044 |
005 |RO 24 1099198M |GUTN |DB04E478 |20.07 16:56:11.4 |OK |01 |023 |
006 |RO 24 0112604M |GUTP |DB04E450 |20.07 16:58:55.6 |OK |01 |003 |
007 |RO 22 1106160M |GUT |DA5EEEC6 |20.07 17:05:00.6 |OK |01 |052 |
008 |RO 24 1099103M |GUTP |DB04E466 |20.07 17:17:51.4 |OK |02 |012 |
009 |RO 22 1105021F |GUT |DA54D409 |20.07 17:29:45.2 |OK |01 |029 |
010 |RO 24 1099188F |GUT |DB132212 |20.07 17:33:53.6 |OK |01 |025 |
011 |RO 21 0717132M |AB |DB005908 |20.07 18:06:03.3 |OK |01 |030 |
012 |RO 23 0757122F |AB |DB0B6D93 |20.07 19:11:48.6 |OK |01 |026 |
013 |RO 24 0411896M |NGR |DB04E477 |20.07 19:16:34.9 |OK |01 |040 |
014 |RO 23 0757143M |AB |DB0DFD0A |20.07 19:38:08.1 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 23 0757131M |GUT |DB04E45B |20.07 20:19:43.1 |OK |01 |002 |
016 |RO 24 0112508F |GUT |DB04E45D |20.07 20:23:51.8 |OK |01 |032 |
017 |RO 24 1099142F |GUT |DB017B66 |20.07 20:55:03.0 |OK |04 |054 |
018 |RO 24 0112640F |AB |DB1321D7 |20.07 21:16:53.5 |OK |02 |016 |
019 |RO 23 0753761F |GUT |DB132216 |21.07 05:59:30.8 |OK |01 |043 |
020 |RO 24 0112645M |AB |DB04E474 |21.07 06:22:46.7 |OK |02 |046 |
021 |RO 22 1106155M |GUT |DB075A3D |21.07 07:01:46.8 |OK |01 |019 |
022 |RO 23 0757128M |GUT |DB0DFCF4 |21.07 07:08:50.1 |OK |01 |035 |
023 |RO 24 0411880F |GUTP |DB017B50 |21.07 07:12:12.0 |OK |01 |021 |
024 |RO 24 0112689F |GUT |DB075A0A |21.07 07:28:46.0 |OK |03 |001 |
025 |RO 23 2040979F |AB |DB0B6D96 |21.07 07:45:01.8 |OK |01 |034 |
026 |RO 24 0409887F |AB |DB132203 |21.07 08:35:26.6 |OK |02 |050 |
027 |RO 21 0714796M |GUT |DB021D61 |21.07 10:07:01.6 |OK |01 |007 |
028 |RO 22 1105020M |AB |DA5EEDD0 |21.07 10:09:41.1 |OK |01 |048 |
029 |RO 22 1318222M |ABP |DA5EEB34 |21.07 11:15:50.9 |OK |01 |018 |
030 |RO 22 0470927M |NGR |DA4A3F0B |21.07 11:20:53.3 |OK |03 |037 |
031 |RO 24 1099194M |CUC |DB04E49B |21.07 11:35:02.1 |OK |03 |056 |
032 |RO 24 0112678F |AB |DB017B44 |21.07 11:39:42.5 |OK |02 |038 |
033 |RO 24 0112653M |AB |DB04E44F |21.07 11:55:13.3 |OK |04 |014 |
034 |RO 21 1342066M |AB |DB005906 |21.07 11:59:53.2 |OK |01 |005 |
035 |RO 24 1084555F |AB |DB13221E |21.07 12:32:33.1 |OK |02 |017 |
036 |RO 22 1318216M |GUT |DA0C3E3F |21.07 13:41:32.0 |OK |02 |020 |
037 |RO 24 0411853M |AB |DB04E442 |21.07 14:52:07.6 |OK |02 |041 |
038 |RO 24 0411852F |AB |DB1321FB |21.07 15:22:13.2 |OK |02 |045 |
039 |RO 24 0411856M |AB |DB04E445 |21.07 18:47:08.8 |OK |01 |009 |
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Concurs : Oserdow 5 Loc lansare : Oserdow-1

Latitudine : 50°29'31.57"N Longitudine : 23°52'19.17"E
Distanta : 655.75 km Ora lansarii : 20.07.2025 06:20:00
Cod columbofil : 755168 Columbofil : STERESCU STEFAN
Latitudine : 45° 16" 14.4' N Longitudine : 27° 56" 42.7' E

Ceas Atomic : 18.07.2025 08:06:03 GPS Ceas Atomic : 22.07.2025 16:06:58 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 18.07.2025 08:06:03 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 22.07.2025 16:06:58 +0
Sincronizare : 18.07.2025 08:06:03 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 56 Por. sositi : 44

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
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040 |RO 22 1303040M |GUT |DA0C3E50 |21.07 19:52:19.5 |OK |01 |008 |
041 |RO 24 0112685F |AB |DB0759FB |22.07 08:49:50.1 |OK |01 |011 |
042 |RO 24 0411887M |ABP |DB04E492 |22.07 09:51:15.1 |OK |03 |053 |
043 |RO 22 1105097M |AB |DA5EEDF7 |22.07 14:09:19.8 |OK |02 |013 |
044 |RO 23 0757192M |ARG |DB04E461 |22.07 15:28:09.4 |OK |01 |004 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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